Bilateral
Multilateral

IDB

IBRD

IMF

Other
Commercial Ban
Other Bank
Bonds

Total

Percentage

<1 year
3.93
22.92
0.77
0.87
20.42
0.86
0.00
0.00
0.00
26.85

0.29

1-5 years
101.06
486.35

56.36
0.00
382.89

47.10
0.00
0.00
1,563.25
2,150.66

23.48

>5-10 years
201.33
638.41
537.89
58.00
0.00
42.52
0.00
0.00
300.00
1,139.74

12.44

>10 years
406.12
2,318.58
1,022.72
928.28
255.26
112.32
0.00
0.00
3,118.41
5,843.11

63.79

Total

712.44
3,466.26
1,617.74
987.15
658.57
202.80
0.00
0.00
4,981.66
9,160.36

100.00




